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5
09:01

2013 m
18.315 €

Flach

Bunbury Volkswagen Handicap
Rennpreis: 18.315 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 

SIM_WINI SIM_PLCI COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
2013

Box: 2

59.00

Our Norman
7j. b W (Trade Fair - Enshrined)

Trainer: C G Willis
Besitzer: S L Campbell

Austin Galati

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €181.436 €
13.11 Belmont Park 9 59.0 2200 21.194 Jade Mc Naught Lord Randolph, Candlelight Sherif, Blaiszen 
02.11 Ascot 7 54.0 1800 48.442 Jade Mc Naught Royal Toronado, Fly With Caution, Bellini Mi
19.10 Ascot 8 55.0 1600 48.442 Jade Mc Naught Classic Rogue, Exceltrain, In Good Order
24.08 Broome 13 55.5 2200 60.552 J Gray Vevinsky, Acermetric, Gambler's Gold
20.08 Broome 3 59.0 1600 13.019 J Gray Money For Old Rope, Mr Hollywood, Our No

2
Box: 11

59.00

Santa Brae
5j. b W (Manhattan Rain - My Sister Lil)

Trainer: R W Price
Besitzer: F J P Fiore & Mrs J G Fiore

Jarrad Noske

62.745 €
05.11 Bunbury 5 59.0 2040 18.166 K Yuill Red Dwarf, Arrow Song, Hafey
26.10 Ascot 11 55.0 2200 48.442 Joseph Azzopardi Simply, Candlelight Supper, Manavendra
12.10 Ascot 7 58.0 1800 36.332 Holly Watson Great Fortune, Decoration, Royal Toronado
21.09 Belmont Park 6 58.0 1600 48.442 Joseph Azzopardi In Good Order, Simply, Classic Rogue
07.09 Belmont Park 9 56.5 1200 48.442 Joseph Azzopardi Toropa, Sentimental Belle, Sunny Honey

3
Box: 8

58.50

Hoist The Colours
7j. gr W (Galah - Movies By Burswood)

Trainer: G P Evans
Besitzer: G P Evans, Mrs D D Evans, R

Shaun O'donnell

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €113.899 €
13.11 Belmont Park 6 58.5 2200 21.194 S Mc Gruddy Lord Randolph, Candlelight Sherif, Blaiszen 
05.11 Bunbury 8 58.0 2040 18.166 Brayden Gaerth Red Dwarf, Arrow Song, Hafey
26.10 Ascot 7 55.0 2200 48.442 J Whiting Simply, Candlelight Supper, Manavendra
12.10 Ascot 8 57.5 1800 36.332 J Whiting Great Fortune, Decoration, Royal Toronado
21.09 Belmont Park 8 58.0 1600 24.221 J Whiting Great Fortune, Border Force, Grand Reserv

4
Box: 6

58.50

True Player
4j. b W (Playing God - True Surrender)

Trainer: G & A Williams
Besitzer: Mungrup Pty Ltd  (Mgr: G R 

William Pike

14.678 €
05.11 Ascot 3 55.5 1600 21.194 W Pike Border Force, Dash Of Brandy, True Player
17.10 Northam 1 58.0 1600 15.138 W Pike True Player, Ah Kum, Choice Thinking
23.09 Bunbury 3 58.0 1400 15.138 W Pike Olympic Park, Universal Hotness, True Play
04.04 Pinjarra Scarpside14 57.5 1300 15.138 W Pike Valdarena, Alien Clovis, Percussion Prince

5
Box: 3

58.00

Lord Randolph
5j. hp W (Churchill - Original Sin)

Trainer: A G Durrant
Besitzer: Martins Park Investments Tru

Chris Parnham

73.787 €
13.11 Belmont Park 1 56.0 2200 21.194 W Pike Lord Randolph, Candlelight Sherif, Blaiszen 
02.11 Ascot 4 55.0 2200 36.332 W Pike Kerman Rock, I Love Your Smile, Comealilb
23.10 Belmont Park 1 56.0 2200 18.166 W Pike Lord Randolph, Candlelight Sherif, Mirrorsc
16.10 Ascot 7 55.0 1600 18.166 Lucy Fiore Audio Boy, Buckeye Bullet, Fioreyes
02.10 Kalgoorlie 2 57.0 1760 18.166 Lucy Fiore More Than Enuff, Lord Randolph, Famous 

6
Box: 7

56.50

Fellafromdownunder
5j. b W (All American - Elsie The Eagle)

Trainer: N D Parnham
Besitzer: Geisel Park Stud

Keshaw Dhurun

25.666 €
05.11 Ascot 8 59.5 1500 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Cashel Palace, Perfect Bubbles, Rally The 
23.10 Belmont Park 2 59.0 1600 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun The Rooster, Fellafromdownunder, Kings Si
16.10 Ascot 12 59.0 1800 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Rock In Wonder, Mr Bling, Lady Of Babylon
29.09 Bunbury 4 56.0 1690 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Central Force, Canny Jack, Tribal Ruler
18.09 Belmont Park 9 59.5 1400 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Sunbronzed, Correct Choice, Proportrait

7
Box: 4

56.50

Tribal Ruler
5j. br W (King's Troop - Tribal Secret)

Trainer: Robert Gulberti
Besitzer: R Gulberti, K G R Mcmullan,

Joseph Azzopardi

31.844 €
05.11 Ascot 8 56.5 1800 18.166 Joseph Azzopardi Fioreyes, The Rooster, Famous Dain
09.10 Bunbury 9 57.5 2030 18.166 Joseph Azzopardi Red Dwarf, Lead By Example, Bernbrae
29.09 Bunbury 3 56.0 1690 18.166 Joseph Azzopardi Central Force, Canny Jack, Tribal Ruler
12.09 Bunbury 1 58.0 1680 18.166 Joseph Azzopardi Tribal Ruler, Omerta Grace, Miro
28.08 Belmont Park 10 56.0 1650 18.166 Zephen Johnston-Porte Antique Star, Miro, Mr Bling

8
Box: 9

55.00

See Ya Champ
8j. b S (Galah - Point Of No Return)

Trainer: G C Ballantyne
Besitzer: D S Ballantyne, G C Ballantyn

Jason Whiting

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €64.115 €
05.11 Ascot 4 54.5 1800 18.166 J Whiting Fioreyes, The Rooster, Famous Dain
26.10 Ascot 14 54.5 1600 48.442 Jordan Turner Fly With Caution, Great Fortune, Secret Attr
09.10 Bunbury 4 54.5 1400 18.166 Kate Pateman Five Down, Date Withthe Devil, Random Re
24.07 Belmont Park 5 57.0 2200 18.166 J Whiting Royal Elite, Arnray, Stylax
30.06 Bunbury 2 57.5 2000 18.166 J Whiting Queen Of Jerusalem, See Ya Champ, Weig

9
Box: 1

54.50

Agrabah
5j. br W (Satono Aladdin - Alzira)

Trainer: S Bakranich
Besitzer: Belhus Racing Aladdin (Mgr: 

Brandon Louis

6.028 €
07.11 Northam 7 58.0 1600 15.138 Brandon Louis King Mahuta, Summer's Legacy, Lien Hyph
27.10 Northam 11 58.0 1600 15.138 194,0 Brandon Louis Lethal Weapon, Lien Hyphen, Ahrea
02.06 Bunbury 7 58.0 2000 15.138 T Turner Hit The Lights, Desert Edge, Jiddo
23.05 York 6 59.0 1920 10.294 Brandon Louis Antique Queen, Mistress Of War, Lien Hyph
02.05 Pinjarra Scarpside 4 58.0 1800 15.138 T Turner Warning Shot, Milyeannup, Elle Of A Boom

10
Box: 5

54.50

Arrow Song
6j. b S (War Chant - Apache Point)

Trainer: Brett Mathews
Besitzer: S P Mathews, Ms G M Jupp, 

Natasha Faithfull

39.839 €
05.11 Bunbury 2 54.0 2040 18.166 Chloe Azzopardi Red Dwarf, Arrow Song, Hafey
23.10 Belmont Park 4 54.0 2200 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Lord Randolph, Candlelight Sherif, Mirrorsc
10.10 York 5 55.5 1920 10.294 Keshaw Dhurun Beanie, Mirrorschino, Alkaline
23.09 Bunbury 5 54.0 2000 18.166 Keshaw Dhurun Omerta Grace, Lead By Example, Venus Ki
15.09 Northam 11 54.0 2200 18.166 Jordan Turner Super Romani, Blue Card, Dark Looks

11
Box: 10

54.50

Miss Laquetta
6j. b S (Star Turn - Costa Laquetta)

Trainer: P J Naylor
Besitzer: P J Naylor, Miss S Naylor, J V

Jade Mc Naught

48.322 €
10.11 York 7 54.5 1920 10.294 Jade Mc Naught Desert Sleeve, Manhattan Jewel, Shaolin T
03.11 Narrogin 4 54.0 1720 14.533 20,0 Jade Mc Naught Blazing Tycoon, Highboy, Keytrade
16.10 Ascot 10 55.0 1600 18.166 Holly Watson Audio Boy, Buckeye Bullet, Fioreyes
12.09 Bunbury 8 55.0 1400 18.166 Jade Mc Naught Great Fortune, Simply Thinkin', Hot Puddin
04.09 Belmont Park 13 54.5 1400 18.166 Natasha Faithfull Mine Host, Decoration, One Punch

Wettstar - Tipp:Lord Randolph (5) - True Player (4) - See Ya Champ (8) - Santa Brae (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


